Bus

Bus 2- B H#EEE

Direction

& JIIBRAT — & ZFER Al

126 stops

Open route schedule

8 J118R =1

PES 3 b

S5&FBE

& Pl

BELEN

ZSH]

KE[1%&3T B

EEMLE

AZI) e ERGEH

TERRET 4 T B B &R

ERET6T B

TERET7T B

RIE1%2TH

KRIE1%3TH

RIE1%5T B

RIE1%&TTH

RIE1%&10T B

RIE1F11TH

RIE1%12T B

14115

145125

Go to website

Route schedule

JEJIIBRAT — & ZFER A

Monday 06:35
Tuesday 06:35
Wednesday 06:35
Thursday 06:35
Friday 06:35
Saturday 06:35
Sunday 06:35
Route info

Direction: JB)I|BR &I
Stops: 126

Trip Duration: 2 hour 32 min

[T

HRHERET
SknE
SAEHAT
BACHET :
At AEH] BT
/ . & OpenStreetMap contributors
-EHEEE BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-2-%E5%90%8D%E5%AF%84%E7%B7%9A%E6%99%AE%E9%80%9A-35741209-3318908452
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-2-%E5%90%8D%E5%AF%84%E7%B7%9A%E6%99%AE%E9%80%9A-35741209-3318908452
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-2-%E5%90%8D%E5%AF%84%E7%B7%9A%E6%99%AE%E9%80%9A-35741209-3318908452

EWEDERE
142135

#5145
1#%155
1#%165
1175
1#%18%5
14R195
SBILER
A
HiR25
Higss
EiR4a5
Higs5
HiRes
Higrs
LA feh 4 i
i

e BR AT
ib24R85
JA4LYDbyIALT A
ib2#2105
E24R115
L3115
db44R115
L5815
iL54R12%
iL5#813%5

iL64R135



L7#R135
1L8#R145
W
JE114%
JE134%

16 154%

B/R

274

<S5 LAERN
23#%

224%
214R(FXH])
204%
194R (F1 X H])
184R (R H])
HES L
FHES

AE 2R
Ao
ROMR

RT7#R
HR6%%
RET4H
SRET3%R
BORTAZS
AT

TTH]

R34



BRI
R AR

THE

2 N

m4%11TH

L BIER B

THIKEET A

THIKEITA

L6 T B

BB BEFRE

45#%

4448

434

4245

4145

4045

39#%

3845

KY6

2%

35#%

3445

33#%

3245

314



304%

29#%

284#%

EOR "3&%
JELE /N B A
=&

254%
L2 P 2 LA
25#%65
25%R8%5
241785
234R85

228 (B F)
1B H)
198 (BF)
18%% (BF)
UK TS H
KE11TH

BEFRA



Direction

B EFERE — fBJIIERAT

126 stops

Open route schedule

AR
KE11TH
UK TS H
184 (B F )
198 (BF )
21R(BH)
228 (B F)
234R85
241785
254R8%5
25#%65
& R AT
254%

JRE
JRLE /)N B A
EOR "3&%
2847

294%

304%

314

324

334

3442

354%

2%

Route schedule

B EFERA — fBJIIERAT

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: & Z BRI
Stops: 126

Trip Duration: 2 hour 37 min

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-2-%E5%90%8D%E5%AF%84%E7%B7%9A%E6%99%AE%E9%80%9A-35741209-3318908452

3743

38#R

394%

40#%

4148

421%

4345

4445

4543

BB BEFRE]

it6T B

THIXE1TH

ThHIKE6T B

+ BIER A

F4%11TH

BYERE

BB

]l

RS

|2 ZN

745

R R AT

RN AT

R34

TCHET

RET

EDORITASS

SRHE] 34%



RET44R
ROMR

R7#%

RO

HOH

B ZRHA
ME
FERIH]
184R (FZXH])
194R (RN H])
20%%

214 (A=)
22%%

2348

ol

U< S LaER

2748

B

1548

1b134%

1148

L

JL8#R145

JL7#R135

JL6#R135

JL5#R135

JL5#R125

JL5#R115

Jb4iR115

E3#F115



Jb2#R115
iL24R105
JaLYZbyJALTA
ib2#R85

e BRET

i

et it al
BER75
Higes
EiR55
Hig45
HiR35
Higos
Al
SBILER
#8195
14%185
1HR175
142165
#8155
14R145
#8135
18%125
1115
RIE1%12TH
RIE1%11TH
RIE1%10T B

RIE1&TTH



RIE1%5T B
RIE1%3TH

RIE1%2TH
EERE] 7T B
TEERET6T B

TLERET 4 T B B&BAT
AZI)E KRB
EE LA

KE[1%3T B

3%9TH
1%%9T B

& JI18R =1

2-FZ EF#RE B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Asahikawa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



